T S C O C F	Lake County Illinois						
	Legislation Details						
File #:	11-0	Version:	1	Name:	Honorary resolution - National Month.	County Government	
Туре:	hone	honorary resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/5/2	2011		In control:	Lake County Board		
On agenda:				Final action:	4/12/2011		
Title:		Resolution proclaiming the month of April 2011 as National County Government Month in Lake County, Illinois.					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	ion	Result	
4/12/2011	1	Lake County Board		pla	ced on the floor		